
                                            GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA                                           
 

 OFFICE OF THE MISSION DIRECTOR
TRIPURA URBAN LIVELIHOODS MISSION

URBAN DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT
BASEMENT OF IEI BUILDING: GURKHABOSTI: AGARTALA, TRIPURA

MAIL ID- nulm.tripura@gmail.com                                Ph no- 0381-231-0005
 

 
PRESS NOTICE INVITING QUOTATIONS

 
 
            Sealed quotations are invited on behalf of Tripura Urban
Livelihood Mission (TULM), Urban Development Department, Govt. of
Tripura for “Supply of necessary official items for SMMU, TULM’.
 
 
            The prescribed format (Annexure I, II, III, IV & V) and detailed
‘Terms & Conditions’ for submission of the quotation can be obtained
from the Tender- Cell, office of the TULM or it can be downloaded
from https://tulm.tripura.gov.in after the publication of this
Advertisement (Press notice)
 
 
            Quotation submission date commences from 20/08/2024 to
11/09/2024 at 10:00 am to 05:30 pm on all working days. Selected
quotation can be dropped in Tender Box in the office of TULM.
           
 
            Quotation received after said date & time will be rejected
without any explanation. Decision of the authority in TULM, Urban
Development Department will be final in any set of circumstances.
 

 
                                                                                  
                                                                    Ajit Sukla Das TCS, SSG
                                                                          Mission Director
                                                          Tripura Urban Livelihood Mission
 

14(02)-NULM/TULM/Store/2021 I/219907/2024



 
                                              GOVERNMENT OF TRIPURA                                         

   
 OFFICE OF THE MISSION DIRECTOR

TRIPURA URBAN LIVELIHOODS MISSION
URBAN DEVELOPMENT DEPARTMENT

BASEMENT OF IEI BUILDING : GURKHABOSTI: AGARTALA, TRIPURA
 
Notice Inviting Quotation
 

Sealed quotations are hereby invited from interested & registered
SHGs under Tripura Urban Livelihoods Mission (TULM)/ Tripura Rural
Livelihood Mission (TRLM) and Cooperative societies for 'Supply of necessary
official Items for TULM' Quotations will be received in the SMMU, TULM on

Mission Director, TULM, Gurkhabosti, opposite of Housing Board Office and to
be opened on the ……………… 11:30 am in presence of bidders, if possible.

Terms & conditions are given below:
1. An earnest money amounting to 10,000/- (Rupees ten thousand) only in the form of

Deposit at call or Draft drawn in favour of " Tripura Urban Livelihoods Mission,”
payable at Agartala from any Nationalized Bank Tripura Gramin Bank Tripura State Co-
operative bank shall be submitted along with the sealed quotation. The said earnest
money will bwe converted to security money for successful bidder who would be offered
the work. For others the earnest money would be refunded.

2. i) Requirements of valid documents for any Supplier/
Firm/Organization/Co-operative Society.

1. GST Certificate of Supplier/ Firm/Organization.
2. Trade License of the Supplier/ Firm/Organization.
3. PAN Card of Supplier.
4. Experience details for working in any Government Department /Government Undertaking

Department/Society must be related to supply office articles / Stationeries (copy of work
order are to be enclosed).
ii) Requirements of valid documents for any SHG/ALF/CLF.

1. Registration Certificate with SHG Code.
2. Permanent SHG Address Proof 1
3. SHG Bank Book.
4. PAN Card of Secretary or President of SHG/ALF/CLF.

 
3. The rate quoted by the selected bidder for the accessories (items) is

valid up to 24 months since the date of issue (with same rate) However,
period of validity of the rate and the work order may be extended further with
consent from both the parties, provided the service during the period of work
order is satisfactory.

5. If the accessories (items) are not found satisfactory, service will be
discontinued accordingly.

6. Payment will be made on bill submission & satisfactory certification.
7. In case of withdrawal of the service, 1 (one) month notice is to be given

from either.

14(02)-NULM/TULM/Store/2021

I/183317/2024

4. No additional claim will be accepted.

............................ to...............................up to 5:30 pm in the office of the

A format is enclosed herewith for submitting quotation.

20/08/2024 11/09/2024

12/09/2024



 
 
I/183317/2024 

14(02)-NULM/TULM/Store/2021 

 
8. Applicable taxes shall be recovered from the bill. 

4. Rate should be quoted both in digits and words. 
10. No quotation would be entertained if it does not reach this office within 

the stipulated date and time. 
11. The undersigned reserves the right to accept or reject any quotation 

including the lowest one without assigning any reason therefore. 
12. All disputes lie within the jurisdiction of Agartala only. 

 
With regards, 

 
 
 

 
 
 

Mission 

Copy to: 

(Dr. Brahmneet Kaur, IAS) 
Mission Director 

Tripura Urban Livelihoods 

1. The Addl. Mission Director, TULM for information please. 
2. The Director, Directorate of Information & Technology with a request to 
arrange display the notice in the website of Tripura State Portal 
(tripura.gov.in) 
3. The Director, Department of ICA for information. He is requested to arrange 
for publication of the said notice in 3(three) leading local daily newspaper. 
4. Notice Board, SMMU, TULM, Agartala. 



Sl no Name of Items Materials /Details Brand  

1 Cloth
2 Laminated
3 ultra
4 chhota 
5 ultra
6 chhota 
7 Agni
8 Cello
9 Cotton Doll

10 10 No
11 12 No
12 14 No
13 16 No
14 18 No
15 20 No
16 8 No
17 10 No
18 12 No
19 16 No
20 20 No
21 24 No
22 Small
23 Medium
24 Big size
25 Binding Jute Rope Bundle in Kg A1 Quality
26 A1 Quality
27 A1 Quality
28 1inch
29 2 inch
30 1 inch
31 2 inch
32 Large
33 Medium
34 Small
35 A1 Quality
36 Colin/Windex
37 Luxot/ Fabre Castle
38 Cello/Borosil
39 Casio
40 Orpat
41 A1 Quality
42 Rajdoot/ Oxford
45 Vim/ Pril
46 Vim/ Pril/ Patanjali
47 No.8
48 No.10
49 No.12
50 No.16
51 No.20
52 No.24
53 No.28
54 No.30

Annexure - 01

A4 envelope

Broom (Flower)

Transparent Cello-Tape 

A1 Quality

Attendance Register Rajdoot/ Oxford

One time pen Gel Pen (Black & Blue)

AAA size Alkaline Battery Duracell/ Panasonic

AA size Alkaline Battery Duracell/ Panasonic

Broom Coconut Stick

A1 Quality

Binding Clip Infinity/Oddy/ Foska

Binding Register Rajdoot/ Oxford

304 Grade SS Heavy Spoon & Fork (set of 6)

Chart Paper
Glass Cleaner Spray 500ml
Correction pen (Whitner) 

Porcelain Cup and Plate set

Calculator (medium) Orpat/Casio

Cello Tape Dispenser A1 Quality

White & Blue Chair Towel Raymond/ Bombay Dying

Dish Wash Bar (300gm)

Dispatch Register Rajdoot/ Oxford

Dish wash liquid (500ml)
Dak Pad

     Rate
(Incl.all Taxes)



55 24x14
56 24x16
57 36x18
58 50Lt
59 80Lt
60 100Lt
61 210lt
62 RFL/ Cello/ Nilkamal
63 Duster cloth (small) A1 Quality
63 Yellow Duster A1 Quality
64 Brown
65 yellow
66 Fevicol
67 Prestige/ KWEL/ Scotch Bite
68 A1 Quality
69 A1 Quality
70 Mortein/ Good Night/All out
71 Mortein
72 Hit
73 Mortein
74 Hit
75 Rajdoot/ Oxford
76 Chinthol/Dettol
77 A1 Quality
78 Harpic/Domex
79 Faber Castell/ Artline
80 Small
81 Medium

82
JK Copier/ Century Green/ Image 

Copier

83
JK Copier/ Century Green/ Image 

Copier
84 A1 Quality
85 A1 Quality
86 A1 Quality
87 250ml
88 500ml
89 A1 Quality
90 A1 Quality
91 Camlin/Luxot
92 A1 Quality
93 Paperkraft/Cubic
94 Odonil
95 45mm
96 55mm
97 65mm
98 65mm round
99 Re-Stick/Oddy

100 Plastic
101 Steel
102 Standerd
103 Big size
104 A1 Quality

Annexure - 02

Coir Door Mat

Cockroach Repellent Spray

Glue Tube (45 gm)

Naphthalene Balls Packet
White Board Marker

White Board marker ink bottle

Round Wire Mesh Metal Pen Stand (Dozen)

A1 Quality

Dustbin with Cover & Pedal type ( Medium)

Yellow/ brown Envelope (10x4.5 
inch) 

A1 Quality

Open Dustbin (Big Size) RFL/Cello/Nilkamal

Mortein/ Hit

Mortein/ Hit

Floor Mop 
Gems clip

Water Glass Coaster ( Plastic/Bamboo)
Mosquito Repellent Machine & Liquid Refill Combo

Mosquito Repellent Spray

A4 size white paper (75 GSM)

Highlighter Pen (multicolor)

Inkpad (Black/Blue/Red) Camlin/ Fabre Castell/ Artline

Guard File
Hand Sanitizer (200ml)

Hand Towel (15x24 inch)
Liquid Toilet Cleaner (500ml)

Cinthol/ Savlon/ Lifeboy

Flat Mouse Pad (9x7 inch)

FS size white paper (75 GSM)

Stainless Steel Knife with Plastic Handle (small)
FS size L-Folder dozen
A4 size L-folder dozen

Liquid Hand wash (250ml & 500ml)

Sujan (Paper Hole Punching 
Clicker) (Dozen)

A1 Quality

5 Color Paper Flag 

 Room Freshner Block (packet)

6 Lever, Stainless Steel Pad Lock 
(45mm, 55mm and 65mm)

Link/Godrej

20 pages Plain White Notepad (Dozen) 

Square & Round Glass Paper 
Weight (Dozen)

A1 Quality



105 Nataraj/ Fabre Castle
106 V5
107 V7
108 Nataraj/ Faber Castell

Nataraj/ Apsara
109 Pentonic/ Cello/ Cotton Doll
110 No. 08
111 No. 10
112 No. 12
113 No. 16
114 Camlin/ Luxot
115
116 500ml
117 1ltr.
118 5ltr.
119 Ordinary
120 Good
121 Superior
122 A4
123 FS
124 Cello/ Borosil
125 Single
126 Double
127 16
128 28

129 Rajnigandha

130 Lavender
131 A1 Quality
132 HD10
133 HD45
134 Kangaro/ Camlin
135 Kangaro/ Camlin
136 10
137 24-Jun
138 No.16
139 No.20
140 No.24
141 No.30
142 No.32
144 A1 Quality
145 A1 Quality
146 Philips/ Bajaj

Cellow/Milton
147 A1 Quality

A1 Quality
148 A1 Quality
149 KC Pal & Sons

150
KC Pal & Sons.
Mulicolor/ Black

151 1 ltr.

152 2 ltr.

Annexure - 03

Stapler Pin size (10 & 24/6)

Pencil Sharpener

HB Pencil

Pen (V5 & V7)

A4 & FS size Plastic Folder with 
Botton

Stapler HD 23S24
Stapler HP 45

Luxot Pilot/ Camlin/ Goldex

Permanent Marker
Permanent Marker ink Bottle

White colour Phenyl A1 Quality

0.5mm Ball Pen (Blue/Black/Red)

Peon Book Rajdoot/Oxford

Pencil Erazer

A1 Quality

PVC File Cover A1 Quality

Room Freshener Ramson/ Odonil

Receive register Rajdoot/ Oxford

Porcelain Dining Plate (VIP)

Punching Machine (Single/Double) Kangaro

Kangaro/ Camlin

Stainless Steel with plastic handle Scissor (Medium)

Stapler HD10 & HD45 Kangaro/ Camlin

Plastic Cotton Tag (100 per bundle)
Cotton Tag (1000 per bundle)

Electric Tea Kettle (1ltr.)

Tissue Paper (Packet)

Plastic Handle Toilet Brush (Medium)

Stock Register Rajdot/ Oxford

Hot water flux ( 1 ltr)

Box Tissue Paper ( for VIP)

 Umbrella (Normal Size) White/Black /Red

 Umbrella (Big size For VIP)

Cello/ MiltonPlastic Water Bottle



153 1 ltr.
154 2 ltr.

155 A1 Quality

156 Big size
157 Medium
158 A1 Quality
159 3/2 ft
160 4/3 ft
161 A1 Quality
162 Classmate/ Luxor
163 Classmate/ Luxor
166 A1 Quality
167 A1 Quality

A1 Quality
168 500g
169 300g
170 10 ltr
171 15 ltr
172 No. 4
173 No. 8
174 No. 16
175 No. 20
176 A1 Quality
179 A1 Quality

A1 Quality
180 A1 Quality
181 Small
182 Medium
183 Cello/ RFL/ Milton/ Prandeep
184 Luxot/ Camlin
185 Lizol

186 Single lamp

187 Double lamp
188 32GB
189 64GB
190 Philips/ Anchor
191 one time
192 reusable
193 18w
194 20w
195 9w
196 12w
197 14w
198 Big round
199 Medium
200 Small round
201 1.5 mtr.
202 2 mtr.
203 4 mtr.
204 Kores
205 A1 Quality

Annexure - 04

Water Sponge

Non-MagneticWhite Board

Bamboo Mat File Folder

Bleaching Powder

Plastic Mug (1.5ltr.)
Sketch Pen (12 Colour Set) 

Floor Cleaner (1 ltr)

Rechargeable LED Emergency Light

Leather Folder

Kores/ Eduway/ Techfab

Drinking Water Glass set (glass) Cello/ Borosil

Cello/ MiltonSteel Water Bottle

One time Water Glass ( Paper)

A1 Quality

Face Mask 

White Board Duster
Spiral Single Subject Note Book (Single Ruled) 14.8 cm 

Cash Book Rajdoot/ Oxford

Acrylic Clip Board

ID card Holder with Blue Ribbon 

Bucket (10ltr & 15ltr.) Cello/ RFL/ Prandeep

Spiral Single Subject Note Book (Single Ruled) 14.0 cm 

Jute File cover 

Philips/ Havells/ Syska

Face Shield

ID card Holder with Ribbon with branding 

Wall Clock Ajanta/ Samay

LED Tube (18w & 20w) Philips/ Bajaj/ Syska

Pen drive (32 GB & 64 GB) HP/ Sandisk/ Sony

Wireless Remote Control Calling Bell

Surgical Glouves A1 Quality

Carbon Paper (Blue & Black)

5 in 1 Extension Cord Anchor/ Oreva/ Syska

LED Bulb (9w, 12w, 14w) Philips/ Bajaj/ Syska

Double Sided Tape A1 Quality



206 No. 16
207 No. 24
208 Medium

Extra Large 
209 Big
210 Medium
211 Big size
212 Plastic
213 Stainlss Steel
214 A1 Quality
215 Scotch Brite
216 Nilkamal
217 RFL
218 Nilkamal
219 RFL
220 Nilkamal
221 RFL

RFL/Cello/Nilkamal
222 Fantasy/ Saint Goban/ Kohler

223 Nilkamal/ Cello/ RFL/ Prandeep

224 A1 Quality
225 A1 Quality
226 A1 Quality
227 A1 Quality

229 Philips/ Syska/ Eveready/ Havells

231 A1 Quality
232 A1 Quality
233 A1 Quality
234
235 Nilkamal/ Cello/ RFL
236
237
238

 (50 ml) A1 Quality

(100 ml) A1 Quality

 (4 inch) A1 Quality
 (8 inch) A1 Quality

243 Paper Cutter Large Size
244 Plastic Name Plate for Table (10 inch)
245 Stationary Office Tray (A4)
246 Serving Tray Rectangle 16 x 12 Inch A1 Quality
247 Computer Mouse HP/Dell
248 Computer wireless Mouse HP/Dell
249 Computer Keyboard HP/Dell
250 Computer Wireless Keyboard HP/Dell
251 Computer Bangla Keyboard A1 Quality

Computer Keyboard ( small) A1 Quality
252 Foxin Cartage (FTC 925)
253 Smiley Ball (Yellow)
254 Photo Paper A4 (180 GSM)
255  Foxin Cartage (12A)

Annexure - 05

Disposable Paper Cups/ Coffee Cup/ 
Tea Cup

Candle Multicolour

Ledger Book

PVC Plastic Stool

239

241

Machis Packet (Medium)
Birthday Ballon (Multi Colour)

Plastic Rack -4 Piece Foldable Storage Self with Layers
Web Cam ( Logitech) 720 P

Marble
Rubber bands (Packet)

Rajdoot/ Oxford

12” Non Commercial Scale (Plastic 
& Stainless Steel)

Nataraj/ Fabre Castell

Garbage PVC Drum (medium/big 
size)

Nilkamal/ Cello/ RFL/ Prandeep

Garbage Poly bag (medium/big 
size/extra large)

A1 Quality

Nilkamal/ Cello/ RFL

PVC Plastic Chair without handle Nilkamal/ Cello/ RFL

Toilet Tissue Roll
Scrubber

PVC Plastic Chair with handle Nilkamal/ Cello/ RFL

PVC Storage Basket (12”x6”)Multicolor
Red Sealing Wax packet (Gala) 

Chair Seat Foam Cushion
Chair Back Support Foam Cushion

Markin Cloth (per meter)

3w LED Torch

Bathroom Mirror

Dust Collector Pan

Board Pin ( Multicolour)

Open Dustbin ( 5 ltr)




